Programme
Unlocking the potential of collective bargaining through the transposition of the minimum wage directive (2452-043)
29-31 January 2025

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

17:00

P NELETRY

Welcome from ETUC and ETUI
Presentation of participants

Mapping different realities regarding the
collective bargaining

Working groups

Report back

Expert presentation(TBC)
Discussions

From transposition to implementation

Status of the transposition
o Individual and group work

Status of the implementation
o First assessment
o Exchange of practices
o Discussions

m The ETUI is co-funded by the European Union

30 January
Feedback day 1
Wage-up : ETUC monitoring tool
- Presentation
- Debates

Which elements can contribute to a well-functioning CB
system?
- Brainstorming

coffee break

Which elements can contribute to a well-functioning CB
system?( continuation)

- Countries’ examples

- Debates

lunch break

Designing common tools to further promote the Collective
bargaining
- Presentation by ETUC
- Level up- collective bargaining coverage
o Working groups

coffee break
- Level up- collective bargaining coverage
o Working groups
o Report back
o Discussion

31 January

Design common tools to further promote the
Collective bargaining (continuation)
- Designing an overall strategy
o Introduction
o Working group

o Report back
o Discussions

Conclusion and evaluation

Departure

etul.



