Programme

Unlocking the potential of collective bargaining through the transposition of the minimum wage directive (2452-043)

29-31 January 2025

	29 January	30 January	31 January
9:00 - 10:30	Welcome from ETUC and ETUI Presentation of participants	Feedback day 1 Wage-up: ETUC monitoring tool - Presentation - Debates Which elements can contribute to a well-functioning CB system? - Brainstorming	Design common tools to further promote the Collective bargaining (continuation) - Designing an overall strategy o Introduction o Working group
coffee break			
11:00 - 12:30	Mapping different realities regarding the collective bargaining - Working groups - Report back - Expert presentation(TBC) - Discussions	Which elements can contribute to a well-functioning CB system?(continuation) - Countries' examples - Debates	Report backDiscussions Conclusion and evaluation
lunch break			
14:00 - 15:00	From transposition to implementation - Status of the transposition O Individual and group work	Designing common tools to further promote the Collective bargaining - Presentation by ETUC - Level up- collective bargaining coverage O Working groups	Departure
coffee break			
15:30 - 17:00	 Status of the implementation First assessment Exchange of practices Discussions 	 Level up- collective bargaining coverage Working groups Report back Discussion 	



